iglide® piston rings
Easy installation
Cost-effective
More wear-resistant than PTFE-strips
High load capacity
Standard range available stock
685
Easy installation

2
cu
t
w
id
th
Le
ng
th
 [m
m
]
Order key
Part No. d1 d2 T b2 b1
[°] ±0.5 h13
JPRM-0608-00-010-060 6 8 0 1.0 6
JPRM-0810-00-010-100 8 10 0 1.0 10
JPRM-1012-20-025-054 10 12 20 2.5 5.4
JPRM-1214-20-025-054 12 14 20 2.5 5.4
JPRM-1315-20-025-054 13 15 20 2.5 5.4
JPRM-1416-20-010-100 14 16 20 1.0 10
JPRM-1416-20-010-054 14 16 20 2.5 5.4
JPRM-1618-00-025-054 16 18 20 2.5 5.4
JPRM-1618-20-025-054 16 18 20 2.5 5.4
JPRM-1722-25-025-054 17 22 25 2.5 5.4
JPRM-2023-20-025-054 20 23 20 2.5 5.4
JPRM-2528-20-025-054 25 28 20 2.5 5.4
JPRM-2832-20-010-100 28 32 20 1.0 10
Part No. d1 d2 T b2 b1
[°] ±0.5 h13
JPRM-2832-20-010-200 28 32 20 1.0 20
JPRM-2833-25-025-054 28 33 25 2.5 5.4
JPRM-3034-20-025-054 30 34 20 2.5 5.4
JPRM-3539-20-025-054 35 39 20 2.5 5.4
JPRM-3540-25-025-054 35 40 25 2.5 5.4
JPRM-4044-20-025-054 40 44 20 2.5 5.4
JPRM-4550-20-025-054 45 50 20 2.5 5.4
JPRM-4550-00-020-100 45 50 0 2.0 10
JPRM-5055-20-025-054 50 55 20 2.5 5.4
JPRM-5055-00-020-100 50 55 0 2.0 10
JPRM-5863-25-025-095 58 63 25 2.5 9.5
JPRM-6065-20-025-054 60 65 20 2.5 5.4
JPRM-7075-20-025-054 70 75 20 2.5 5.4
T
d1
b1
d2 b2